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3 vs 2 6:00  SP 7 vs 3 6:00  SP

8 vs 4 6:45  MAP 7:30  SP 8 vs 6 6:45  MAP 2 vs 9 7:30  SP

7 vs 5 6:30  PRO 1 vs 6 6:30  PRO

1 vs 8 5:30  SP

2 vs 7 6:45  MAP 4 vs 9 5:30  MAP 3 vs 6 7:00  SP

3 vs 2 7:00 PM 9 vs 5 6:30  PRO

8 vs 2 5:30  SP 1 vs 5 5:30  SP

9 vs 3 7:00  SP 7 vs 8 6:45  MAP 7:00  SP

5 vs 7 6:30  PRO 8:30  SP

6 vs 2 6:30  PRO

2 vs 4 5:30  SP 1 vs 3 5:30  SP

8 vs 9 6:45  MAP 7 vs 1 7:00  SP 5 vs 8 7:00  SP

8:30  SP 8:30  SP

3 vs 5 6:30  PRO 6 vs 4 6:30  PRO

3 vs 8 5:30  SP 4 vs 3 5:30  SP

6 vs 7 6:45  MAP 2 vs 1 7:00  SP 9 vs 8 6:45  MAP 7:00  SP

8:30  SP 8:30  SP

5 vs 4 6:30  PRO 5 vs 6 6:30  PRO

4 vs 1 5:30  SP 7 vs 6 5:30  SP 3 vs 1 5:30  SP

9 vs 7  6:45 MAP 5 vs 2 7:00  SP 9 vs 1 6:45  MAP 8 vs 5 7:00  SP 4 vs 2 7:00  SP

8:30  SP 8:30  SP 8:30  SP

6 vs 9 6:30  PRO 6 vs 5 6:30  PRO

1 vs 2 5:30  SP 1 vs 4 5:30  SP 5:30  SP

7 vs 9 6:45  MAP 3 vs 4 7:00  SP 6 vs 8 6:45  MAP 7 vs 4 7:00  SP 7:00  SP

8:30  SP 2 vs 3 8:30  SP 8:30  SP

SPRINGVILLE - Bird Park 1100 E. 900 S.  (East Field)

PROVO - Harmon Park 200 South 900 East

MAPLETON - Ira Allen Park (SW field) 1728 S. 800 W. 

TEAMS

1 Spr Hurricanes Dan Ewing 801-367-8082

2 Spr Purple Pythons Kevin Skinner

3 Spr Red Devils Sophie Child 801-473-4092

4 Spr Blue Diamonds Athena Hammer 801-318-4149

5 Provo Bandits Matt Badell 801-380-3013

6 Provo Racers Ryan Pulsipher 801-427-2877

7 MAPLE Garrett Crane 801-380-4436

8 MAPLE Jake Harward 801-420-1630

9 MAPLE Shalon Christensen 801-489-7233

Springville / Mapleton / Provo

 FILLY League Schedule 2016

Mon / May 16 Tue / May 17 Wed / May 18 Wed / May 18 Thur / May 19

Rained Out

Rain-out

Make up day

Mon / May 23 Tue / May 24 Wed / May 25 *Wed / May 25 Thur / May 26

Rain-out

Make up day

SHS Graduation

MMHS Graduation

Provo Graduation

Rain-out

Make up day

Mon / May 30 *Tue / May 31 Wed / June 1 Wed / June 1 Thur / June 2

Cheer Spectacular

No Games

Mon / June 13 Tue / June 14 Wed / June 15 Wed / June 15 Thur / June 16

Mon / June 6 Tue / June 7 Wed / June 8 Wed / June 8 Thur / June 9

Cheer Spectacular

Mon / June 20 Tue / June 21 Wed / June 22 *Wed / June 22 Thur / June 23

*NO new inning after 1 hr 15 min.

UGSA                       

State                

Tournament                  

JULY 5th-7th

No Games

801-224-2525

Shadow Mtn

NO DOGS ALLOWED IN THE PARKS DURING RECREATION PROGRAMS

Mon / June 27 *Tue / June 28 Wed / June 29 *Wed / June 29 Thur / June 30

Lt Blue

Red

Lime

RAIN-OUT LINES after 4pm  - Springville 801-489-5781    Mapleton 801-367-5069   Provo 801-852-6629

*Home Team is listed second

and should occupy 3B dugout


